Drinks Menu

SOFT DRINKS
Appletiser

—LES—

COTILS

275ml bottle

Apple/Orange/Pineapple/Tomato/Cranberry Juice 200ml

Coke/Diet Coke/Fanta
J20

KTea Kombucha

Red Bull

Still or Sparkling water
Still or Sparkling water

Tonic/ Soda/Ginger ale/Med/Lemonade

BEER

1664 Blanc Draught
Calsberg Export Draught
Camden Pale Ale Draught
Corona Export

Guinness Draught
Guinness Zero Micro Draught
John Smiths Bitter
Kronenbourg 1664 Draught
Liberation Ale

London Pride

Peroni

San Miguel 0.0

San Miguel Draught

CIDER
Magner's Cider
Rekordelig Alcohol Free

330ml bottle
275ml bottle
330ml
250ml can
750ml
330ml
200ml bottle

Pint

Pint

Pint

335ml bottle
Pint

Pint

440ml Can
Pint

500ml| bottle
500ml| bottle
275ml bottle
330m| Bottle
Pint

568ml Bottle
568ml Bottle

Rekorderlig Wild Berries/Strawberry & lime 568ml Bottle

Rocquette Cider Draught
Strongbow Cloudy Apple
Strongbow Cider

VODKA

Blue Mantis Vodka
Greygoose vodka
Smirnoff Red Label

TEQUILA
Blanco
Reposado

WHISKY

Bell's

Famous Grouse
Glenmorangie
Glenfidich 12 years

Jack Daniels Bourbon
Jameson's

Johnie Walker Black Label
Johnie Walker Red Label
Laphroaig

Southern Comfort

RUM

Bacardi Superior Rum
Captain Morgan Jamaica Rum
Havana Club Original

Lamb's Navy Rum

Malibu Caribbean Rum
Morgan's apple Spiced Rum
Morgan's Spiced Rum

Mount Gay Rum

Pint
440ml Can
440ml Can

25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

=

£2.80
£2.00
£2.40
£2.75
£6.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.00
£2.50

£7.00
£6.00
£6.50
£4.75
£7.00
£5.00
£4.75
£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
£4.00
£6.50

£5.50
£4.75
£5.50
£6.00
£5.00
£4.50

£5.50
£5.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.50

£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50
£5.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.20
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£5.00



GIN

Includes mixer of your choice
Blue Bottle

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Brockmans

Gordon’s Gin

Gordon’s Pink Gin

Gordon Tropical Passion Fruit
Gordon White Peach Gin
Hendricks

Hendricks Lunar

Hendricks Mid Summer Solstice
Tanqueray

Tanqueray Alcohol Free
Tanqueray Sevilla

Tanqueray Rangpur Lime
Tanqueray Royale
Wheadon's

Whitley Neil Handcrafted
Whitley Neil Orange

Whitley Neil Parma Violet
Whitley Neil Raspberry
Whitley Neil Rhubarb
Whitley Neil Watermelon

BRANDY

Courvoisier xo
Hennessy VS

Pere Magloire Calvados
Remy Martin VSOP

PORT / SHERRY

Bristol Cream Sherry
Campari

Cockburn’s Fine Ruby
Cockburn’s Vintage Port
Harveys Medium Sherry
Tio Pepe

LIQUEURS
Aperol

Apple Sour
Archers

Bailey's Irish Cream
Cassis

Cinzano Bianco
Cointreau
Disaronno
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Tequila Rose

Tia Maria

Triple Sec

Ricard

Sambuca

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25 ml

25ml

25 ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

£7.50
£6.25
£7.50
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£6.25
£4.50
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£7.50
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25

—LES—

COTILS

Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double
Double

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

50ml
25ml
50ml
50ml
50ml
50ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml

o

£11.00
£9.25
£11.00
£9.25
£9.25
£9.25
£9.25
£11.00
£11.00
£11.00
£9.25
£6.50
£9.25
£9.25
£9.25
£11.00
£9.25
£9.25
£9.25
£9.25
£9.25
£9.25

£15.50
£6.50
£5.50
£5.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£3.95
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.0

£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00



