## Drinks Menu

—LES—	
COTILS	
-18	

		GUERNSEY
SOFT DRINKS		
Appletiser	275ml bottle	£2.80
Apple/Orange/Pineapple/Tomato/Cranberry	y Juice 200ml	£2.00
Coke/Diet Coke/Fanta	330ml bottle	£2.40
J20	275ml bottle	£2.75
KTea Kombucha	330ml	£6.50
Red Bull	250ml can	£3.50
Still or Sparkling water	750ml	£4.00
Still or Sparkling water	330ml	£3.00
Tonic/ Soda/Ginger ale/Med/Lemonade	200ml bottle	£2.50
DEED		
BEER	Pint	C7.00
1664 Blanc Draught Calsberg Export Draught	Pint	£7.00 £6.00
Camden Pale Ale Draught	Pint	£6.50
Corona Export	335ml bottle	
Guinness Draught	Pint	£7.00
Guinness Zero Micro Draught	Pint	
John Smiths Bitter	440ml Can	
Kronenbourg 1664 Draught	Pint	£6.50
Liberation Ale	500ml bottle	£5.50
London Pride	500ml bottle	£5.50
Peroni	275ml bottle	£4.50
San Miguel 0.0	330ml Bottle	
San Miguel Draught	Pint	£6.50
Sair Migder Draught	FILE	10.50
CIDER		
Magner's Cider	568ml Bottle	£5.50
Rekordelig Alcohol Free	568ml Bottle	£4.75
Rekorderlig Wild Berries/Strawberry & lime	568ml Bottle	£5.50
Rocquette Cider Draught	Pint	£6.00
Strongbow Cloudy Apple	440ml Can	£5.00
Strongbow Cider	440ml Can	£4.50
VODKA		
Blue Mantis Vodka	25ml	£5.50
Greygoose vodka	25ml	£5.00
Smirnoff Red Label	25ml	£4.00
	201111	
TEQUILA		
Blanco	25ml	£4.00
Reposado	25ml	£4.50
WHISKY		
Bell's	25ml	£5.00
Famous Grouse	25ml	£6.00
Glenmorangie	25ml	£6.00
Glenfidich 12 years	25ml	£6.50
Jack Daniels Bourbon	25ml	£5.50
Jameson's	25ml	£5.50
Johnie Walker Black Label	25ml	£6.00
Johnie Walker Red Label	25ml	£6.00
Laphroaig	25ml	£6.50
Southern Comfort	25ml	£5.00
RUM		
Bacardi Superior Rum	25ml	£4.50
Captain Morgan Jamaica Rum	25ml	
Havana Club Original	25ml	
Lamb's Navy Rum	25ml	
Malibu Caribbean Rum	25ml	
Morgan's apple Spiced Rum	25ml	
Morgan's Spiced Rum	25ml	
Mount Gay Rum	25ml	£5.00



## **GIN**

Includes mixer of your choice				
Blue Bottle	25ml	£7.50	Double	£11.00
Bombay Sapphire Gin	25ml	£6.25	Double	£9.25
Brockmans	25ml	£7.50	Double	£11.00
Gordon's Gin	25ml	£6.25	Double	£9.25
Gordon's Pink Gin	25ml	£6.25	Double	£9.25
Gordon Tropical Passion Fruit	25ml	£6.25	Double	£9.25
Gordon White Peach Gin	25ml	£6.25	Double	£9.25
Hendricks	25ml	£7.50	Double	£11.00
Hendricks Lunar	25ml	£7.50	Double	£11.00
Hendricks Mid Summer Solstice	25ml	£7.50	Double	£11.00
Tanqueray	25 ml	£6.25	Double	£9.25
Tanqueray Alcohol Free	25ml	£4.50	Double	£6.50
Tanqueray Sevilla	25 ml	£6.25	Double	£9.25
Tanqueray Rangpur Lime	25ml	£6.25	Double	£9.25
Tanqueray Royale	25ml	£6.25	Double	£9.25
Wheadon's	25ml	£7.50	Double	£11.00
Whitley Neil Handcrafted	25ml	£6.25	Double	£9.25
Whitley Neil Orange	25ml	£6.25	Double	£9.25
Whitley Neil Parma Violet	25ml	£6.25	Double	£9.25
Whitley Neil Raspberry	25ml	£6.25	Double	£9.25
Whitley Neil Rhubarb	25ml	£6.25	Double	£9.25
Whitley Neil Watermelon	25ml	£6.25	Double	£9.25
BRANDY Courvoisier xo Hennessy VS Pere Magloire Calvados Remy Martin VSOP			25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml	
PORT / SHERRY Bristol Cream Sherry Campari Cockburn's Fine Ruby Cockburn's Vintage Port Harveys Medium Sherry Tio Pepe			50ml 25ml 50ml 50ml 50ml 50ml	£5.00
Aperol Apple Sour Archers Bailey's Irish Cream Cassis Cinzano Bianco Cointreau Disaronno Drambuie Grand Marnier Jagermeister Martini Extra Dry Martini Rosso Tequila Rose Tia Maria Triple Sec Ricard Sambuca			25ml 25ml 25ml 50ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 50ml 50ml 25ml 25ml 25ml 25ml	£3.95 £4.50 £4.50 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £4.50 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00